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Dettagli Paese/zona.

Italy

Visite

1 . 249

01/nov/2010 - 22/dic/2010

Questo Paese/zona ha generato 923 visite da 49 citta

Uso del sito

Rispetto a: Sito

Visite
923

% del totale del sito:
98,61%

Citta

Pisa

Padova

Lucca

Florence

Milan

Parma

Bologna

San Giuliano Terme
Modena

Rome

Pagine/Visita Tempo medio sul
5 04 sito
Media sito: 00:05:09

5,03 (0,22%) Media sito:

00:05:08 (0,48%)

Visite Pagine/Visita
249 2,51
142 3,43
135 15,90

74 4,30
72 2,85
68 1,22
36 2,75
27 5,59
15 1,07
14 3,36
1

% Nuove visite
35,21%

Media sito:
35,26% (-0,13%)

Tempo medio
sul sito

00:02:03
00:04:14
00:20:01
00:02:16
00:02:42
00:01:06
00:01:04
00:06:19
00:00:03

00:01:23

Frequenza di

rimbalzo

52,44%

Media sito:
52,14% (0,58%)

% Nuove visite

29,32%
12,68%
39,26%
43,24%
61,11%

5,88%
30,56%
48,15%
46,67%

64,29%

Frequenza di
rimbalzo

59,84%
54,93%
30,37%
35,14%
59,72%
88,24%
69,44%
29,63%
93,33%
42,86%

1-10di49
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